’ury Interna Revenue Semce

NOtli( e of Federa,-Tax Lien

Serial Number - © For Optional Use by Recording Office
Fial Number 939606871 P y ra e

(Rev. October 1993y

Dlstnct

Portland, OFE

As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal
Revenue Code, we are giving a notice that taxes (including interest
and penalties) have been assessed against the following-named
taxpayer. We have made a derand for payrent of.this liability,
but it remains unpaid. Therefors, there is a lien in: favor of ‘the
United States on- all property and rights to. property belcnging to
this taxpayer for- the amount of these tates, and additional
penalties, interest, and costs tat niay accrue. ! ;- S -
Name of Taxpayer = JOHN R NII{ON

. PO BOX 7291

Residence . 2660 SHASTA.

WAY 9 :
i .. KLAMATH FAILSW _OR _. 97,602 0291
EER—

IMPORTANT RELEASE INFORMATiON For each assessment listed
below, unless notice of licn is refiled by: the. date: given' in
column (e), this notice shell, on. the day following such date, :
operate as a certificate of release as defined in !F.C 6325(a).

3 PESIY RATCES x
Tax Period

Ended. | ldantifying Nunuer
ib)” L [ (c)

- Date of
Assessment
L {d):

" Last Day of
. Refiling
ie)

Unpaid Balance
of Assessment
i

Kind of Tax
(ai

1040
1040

12/31/89
12/31/93

545-78-5296
. 545-78-5206

. 05/29/95

05/30/94
06/12/95 ,

1 06/28/05
06/29/04

1979.83
471.55
1044.32

1040 | 12/31/94| 545-78-5296 07/12/05

Place of Filing OFFICE OF COUNTY CLERK
KLAMATH COUNTY =

KLAMATH - I‘Ax_.:LS ;

3495.70

og 97601

' Poér;‘:’k'laﬁ&‘,f.ORf‘ 3

This notice was prepared and s:gr edai -

- May

tho 315t'déyof |9 96-
" Chief SCCB
93-01-0000

]therna;l, 'Revcnue Ser\n.ce : . the 10th
AD 19 96 1-06: oclock 2M anddulyrecordediol M6
of 1 P v ns o ; onPage___Lﬁglz__

, .Bernetha G. Letsch, Coynty Clerk
o S e

Flled for. racord at request of
of JtmL S

FEE $5.00 By




